
Evening Study Tutor Email address Subjects 

Agrawal, Niharika nagrawal@imsa.edu 
MI 1-BC 3, OOP, Chem, Physics, Ad Chem 1-2, Calc 
Based Mec, Calc Based E & M  

Birta, Jyotsna jbitra@imsa.edu 
Bio, MCB, Planetary, SI Chem, Ad Chem, Physics, MSI, 
MI4, all BC, French 1- 4 

Candler, Jamie jcandler@imsa.edu Bio, Chem 

Dizon, Michael mdizon@imsa.edu MI 1-4, BC 1, Geometry, MAD, Chem, Physics, Bio 

Gong, Crystal cgong@imsa.edu MI 1-BC 3, Web Tech, Discrete 
Guan, Xinyu xguan@imsa.edu Graph Theory, MI 1-BC 1, Physics, Bio 

Hawker, Emily ehawker1@imsa.edu Bio, MAD, Planetary 

Konopka, Violet vkonopka@imsa.edu Physics, Chem, MI I-3, Discrete, PAD, EBE French 1-3 
Lee, Angela alee3@imsa.edu Chem, Ad Chem, Bio, MAD, Spanish 2-3, MI 1-BC 2 
Lee, Bella ilee@imsa.edu Chem, Bio, Japanese, MI 1- BC 1, MAD 

Lisitza, Ari alisitza@imsa.edu Physics, French, CSI, MI 1-4 

Messina, Jack jmessina@imsa.edu Physics, MI 1-BC 1 
Modi, Neal nmodi@imsa.edu MI 1-BC 3, Chem, Bio 
Mukenschnabl, Kami kmukenschnabl@imsa.edu Chem, Mandarin 1-2, MI 1-3 

Mueller, Jack jmessina@imsa.edu French, Chem, Physics, MI 1-3 

Ong, Char cong@imsa.edu MI 3-4, Chem, Ad Chem 
Park, Soo Min Shannon spark3@imsa.edu Chem, Physics, MI 4, BC 1, BC 2, Calc Based Mechanics  
Rabideau, Nathaniel nrabideau@imsa.edu Chem, Ad Chem, MI 1-BC 1, OOP 

Ramnath, Malavika malavikaramnath@gmail.com 
Bio, Bio Chem, MBC, MI 1-BC 2, Planetary, Chem, 
Physics  

Schuster, Emily eschuster@imsa.edu Chem, Ad Chem, Physics, MI 1-4, French 1-2 
Shah, Aadit ashah@imsa.edu Ad Chem, Organic Chem, Bio, MAD, MCB, MI I-MVC 

Wen, Melissa  mwen@imsa.edu OOP, Ad Chem, MI I-4 
Zhang, Tina hzhang@imsa.edu MI 4, BC 1 
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